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TIME TABLE FOR M.E./M.Tech. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV./DEC.-2024

I Semester Session: 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
01/02/2025 Saturday MA908:Applied Mathematics for Electronics Engineers
Electives Session: 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
06/01/2025 Monday AP952:Neural Networks and Its Applications
Branch:M.E. - Power Systems Engineering
| Semester Session: 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
05/02/2025 Wednesday MA902:Applied Mathematics for Electrical Engineers
| Semester Session: 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
07/02/2025 Friday PS911:Power System Analysis
Branch:M.E. - Structural Engineering
| Semester Session: 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
22/01/2025 Wednesday ST912:Structural Dynamics
I Semester Session: 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
01/02/2025 Saturday MA903:Applied Mathematics
Il Semester Session: 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
06/01/2025 Monday ST922:Experimental Techniques and Instrumentation
07/02/2025 Friday ST921:Finite Element Analysis
13/02/2025 Thursday ST924:Earthquake Analysis and Design of Structures
18/02/2025 Tuesday ST923:Steel Structures
Electives Session: 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
07/01/2025 Tuesday ST966:Wind and Cyclone Effects on Structures
08/01/2025 Wednesday ST957:Maintenance and Rehabilitation of structures
09/01/2025 Thursday ST954:Design of Steel Concrete Composite Structures
10/01/2025 Friday ST952:Design of Bridges
23/01/2025 Thursday ST963:Prestressed Concrete
Electives Session: 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
07/01/2025 Tuesday ST964:Stability of Structures
14/02/2025 Friday CN951:Advanced Concrete Technology
Branch:M.E. - VLSI Design
| Semester Session: 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
01/02/2025 Saturday MA908:Applied Mathematics for Electronics Engineers




